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9:00am
9:25am

10:30am
11:35am

12:25pm
1:25pm

2:30pm

3:35pm
4:40pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

KANSAS CITY,
MISSOURI

Registration and Check In

Control Layers In Action (Water and
Air) - Steve Baczek

Control Layers In Action (Vapor and
Thermal) - Steve Baczek

Addressing the Openings in the Field -
Jake Bruton

Lunch at J. Rieger Distillery

Which Windows Where and Why -
Jake Bruton

Selecting Equipment to Deliver
Comfort in High Performance Homes -
Ross Trethewey

Retrofits and Renovations - Dr. Joe
Lstiburek

Mechanical Mistakes and Performance
Pitfalls - Ross Trethewey

Happy Hour - Networking

Roundtable Discussion over Dinner
with todays speakers
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8:00am
8:30am

9:35am
10:40am

11:30am
12:30pm

1:35pm
2:40pm
3:40pm

4:40pm
5:30pm

Doors Open

Construction Drawings: Our
Language - Steve Baczek

Do We Need Dedicated
Dehumidification?- Ross Trethewey

To Vent, or Not to Vent roofs - Joe
Lstiburek

Lunch at J. Rieger Distillery

Exterior Continuous Insulation - John
Straube

Enhanced Durability with Back Vented
Rainscreens - John Straube

Better Basements and Crawlspaces -
Joe Lstiburek

The Condensation Conundrum - John
Straube

Educating your Client - Jake Bruton
Parting Happy Hour



