

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI

9:00am	Registration and Check In
9:25am	Control Layers In Action (Water and Air) - Steve Baczek
10:30am	Control Layers In Action (Vapor and Thermal) - Steve Baczek
11:35am	Addressing the Openings in the Field - Jake Bruton
12:25pm	Lunch at J. Rieger Distillery
1:25pm	Which Windows Where and Why - Jake Bruton
2:30pm	Selecting Equipment to Deliver Comfort in High Performance Homes - Ross Trethewey
3:35pm	Retrofits and Renovations - Dr. Joe Lstiburek
4:40pm	Mechanical Mistakes and Performance Pitfalls - Ross Trethewey
5:30pm	Happy Hour - Networking
6:00pm	Roundtable Discussion over Dinner with todays speakers



KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI

8:00am	Doors Open
8:30am	Construction Drawings: Our Language - Steve Baczek
9:35am	Do We Need Dedicated Dehumidification?- Ross Trethewey
10:40am	To Vent, or Not to Vent <i>roofs</i> - Joe Lstiburek
11:30am	Lunch at J. Rieger Distillery
12:30pm	Exterior Continuous Insulation - John Straube
1:35pm	Enhanced Durability with Back Vented Rainscreens - John Straube
2:40pm	Better Basements and Crawlspaces - Joe Lstiburek
3:40pm	The Condensation Conundrum - John Straube
4:40pm	Educating your Client - Jake Bruton
5:30pm	Parting Happy Hour